
LOT 211
EAST NASSAU-WILDLIGHT PH 1C-2
OR 2447/43

JORGENSON DEREK & NICOLE
329 SAW PALMETTO STREET
YULEE, FL 32097

44-2N-27-1003-0211-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4086.0100

01/30/2024 WW 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

471,516
15,115
75,000

561,631
9,211

552,420
HX HB 50,722

501,698
561,631

0

536,851

2664/1448 8/29/2023 SW Q I 01 600,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PULTE HOME COMPANY LL

JORGENSON DEREK & N

2527/1161 1/07/2022 SW Q V 05 1,170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILDLIGHT LLC

PULTE HOME COMPANY 
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B230014348 23,900 11/07/2023

23001550 CO ISSUED 0 02/03/2023

22006959 NEW CONSTR 533,336 05/04/2022

2024HX Base Yr

329 SAW PALMETTO ST, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 3,764 94.9050 125.27 471,516 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 3266

BAS 1,565 100 2023 1,565 196,048

FGR 618 55 2023 340 42,592

FOP 168 30 2023 50 6,264

FSP 220 40 2023 88 11,024

FUS 1,701 100 2023 1,701 213,084

PTO 405 5 2024 20 2,505

4,677 3,764 471,516

FUS=[YR=2023;ORIG=75,0] E39 S43 W27 S2 W12 N45 $
BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=65,0] W12 W5 S10 W22 S51 E12 N8 E7 N9 E9
N18 E11 N26 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=65,26] W11 S18 W9 S9 S12 E20 N39 $
PTO=[YR=2024;ORIG=26,-15] E27 S15 W5 W22 N15 $
FSP=[YR=2023;ORIG=26,0] E22 S10 W22 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=38,53] E7 S12 W7 S3 W12 N7 E12 N8 $
.

FUS
2023
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 824.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2023 2023 100 8,240

2 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 0 0 405.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2024 2023 97 6,875

15,115

1 000100 C RES 100 PD - E 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


